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State Plan Development Schedule

ICOA State Plan Development Schedule

Date

Idaho Commission on Aging’s Commissioners’ Meeting

Thu., Aug. 6™ 2015

Send out Stakeholder invitation letters to Steering Committee

Mon., Jan. 25" 2016

ISU provides second draft Statewide Needs Assessment

Fri., Jan. 29" 2016

ICOA develops draft strategies

Mon., Feb. 1 — Fri. Feb. 19" 2016

Caregiver Needs & Respite Capacity Report Dec. 2014
ADRC No Wrong Door Assessment Apr. 21, 2015
Senior Capacity (legal) Assessment Apr. 2015

Service Data (SAMS, Ombudsman and IAPS) Oct. 1, 2014 — Sept. 30, 2015

AAA Reviews Nov. 2, 2015 - Dec. 2, 2015

Caregivers in Idaho Dec. 2015

ISU Statewide Needs Assessment Projected Feb. 17, 2016

Area Agencies on Aging 14A Meeting

Wed., Feb. 3" 9:00 to 11:00 2016

Idaho Commission on Aging’s Commissioners’ Meeting

Thur., Feb. 4™ 9:00 to 12:00 2016

Initial Steering Committee Conference Call/Webinar: Welcome and Process
Description (1 hour)

Wed., Feb 10" 10:00 to 11:00 or Thu.
Feb. 11" 2:00 to 3:00 2016

ISU submits final Statewide Needs Assessment

Wed. Feb. 17" 2016

First: Steering Committee strategy review

Fri., Feb. 26" — Tue., Mar. 8"

Public meeting Planning and Service Area (PSA) | (Senior Center in Coeur
d’Alene): Steering committee members invited but not required.

Thu., Mar. 172016 (12:30-2:30)
Confirmed: 2/8

Public meeting PSA Il (Senior Center in Grangeville): Steering Committee
members invited but not required.

Fri., Mar. 18™ 2016 (1:00 —3:00)
Confirmed: 2/9

Public meeting PSA Ill (Senior Center in Caldwell): Steering Committee members
invited but not required.

Mon., Mar. 21* 2016 (1:00 — 3:00)
Confirmed: 2/9

Public meeting PSA IV (Senior Center in Twin Falls): Steering Committee
members invited but not required.

Wed., Mar. 232016 (1:00 - 3:00)
Confirmed: 2/5

Public meeting PSA V (Senior Center in Blackfoot): Steering Committee members
invited but not required.

Tue., Mar. 29" 2016 (1:00 - 3:00)
Confirmed: 2/5

Public meeting PSA VI (Senior Center in St. Anthony): Steering Committee
members invited but not required.

Wed., Mar. 30" 2016 (1:00 — 3:00)
Confirmed: 2/12

ICOA incorporates initial public comments into plan

Thu., Mar. 31% - Fri., Apr. 15" 2016

Second: Steering Committee strategy review

Wed., Apr. 20" — Fri., Apr. 29" 2016

Release draft strategies for public comment

Wed., May 4" — Wed., May 18" 2016

Incorporate public comment into plan

Thu., May 19" — Tu., May 31 2016

Third and Final: Steering Committee strategy review

Wed., Jun 1% = Fri., Jun. 10" 2016

ICOA Commissioner Meeting: State Plan and Intrastate Funding Formula (IFF)
Approval

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 at 10:00 ICOA

ICOA sends Plan to the Administration for Community Living

Thu., Jun. 30" 2016
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